THAI LIN RADIO  since 1975
3 PHASE COMMON
MODE CHOKE WITH
NANOCRYSTALLINE CORES
35
TL40 Series
• Inductance range : 1mH min. ~ 7.2mH min.
• Current range : 6 ~ 30A

Current
(Arms)
DC
Resistance
(mΩΩΩΩ, max.)
Number of
Windings
Winding
Diameter
(mm)
Approx.
Weight
(g)
TL40-060-001 7.2 6 43.5 3 ∅1.0 70
TL40-080-001 5.6 8 27 3 ∅1.2 74
TL40-120-001 4.2 12 19.5 3 ∅1.3 73
TL40-150-001 3.3 15 15.5 3 ∅1.4 75
TL40-180-001 2.2 18 9.5 3 ∅1.6 78
TL40-200-001 1.8 20 8.5 3 ∅1.8 82
TL40-250-001 1.3 25 7.5 3 ∅2.0 84
TL40-300-001 1 30 5 3 ∅2.3 90
 TH
AI L
IN
 R